
 

If you have any questions regarding the holidays, please don’t hesitate to contact us 

 

 

 

 

 
KOREAN HOLIDAYS 2022 

Below is the list of the 2022 holidays in Korea. Yoanco Group wishes all our clients 

worldwide a most successful 2022! 

Date Day Holiday 

1 Jan Sat New Year's Day 

31  Jan to 2 Feb Mon to Wed Seollal / Korean New Year 

1 Mar Tue March 1st Movement Day 

9 Mar Wed Presidential Elections 

1 May Sun Labor Day 

5 May Thu Children's Day  

8 May Sun Buddha's Birthday 

15 May Sun Teacher’s Day 

1 Jun Wed Local Elections 

6 Jun Mon Memorial Day 

15 Aug Mon Liberation Day 

9-12 Sep  Fri to Mon Chuseok/ Thanksgiving  

3 Oct Mon National Foundation Day 

10 Oct Mon Hangeul Day 

25 Dec Sun Christmas Day 
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